2   15/12/2016 DD93204
PS2501-1, PS2501-2, PS2501-4
ISOCOM
COMPONENTS
 Parameter Symbol Test Condition Min Typ. Max Unit
 Current transfer ratio   CTR    IF = 5mA, VCE = 5V
Optional CTR Grades
                GR

ISOCOM
COMPONENTS
ORDER INFORMATION
    CTR grade “L” available only for PS2501-1.
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP8 50 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 50 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  50 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
PS2501-2 (UL Approval)
PN
PS2501-2, PS2501-2GR
PS2501-2G, PS2501-2GRG
PS2501-2SM, PS2501-2GRSM
PS2501-2SMT&R,
PS2501-2GRSMT&R,
PS2501-4 (UL Approval)
After PN PN Description Packing quantity
None PS2501-4, PS2501-4GR Standard DIP16 25 pcs per tube
G PS2501-4G, PS2501-4GRG 10mm Lead Spacing 25 pcs per tube
SM PS2501-4SM, PS2501-4GRSM Surface Mount  25 pcs per tube
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP4 100 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 100 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  100 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
PS2501-1 (UL Approval)
PN
PS2501-1, PS2501-1GR,
PS2501-1L
PS2501-1G, PS2501-1GRG,
PS2501-1LG
PS2501-1SM, PS2501-1GRSM,
PS2501-1LSM
PS2501-1SMT&R,
PS2501-1GRSMT&R,
PS2501-1LSMT&R
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
6   15/12/2016 DD93204
PS2501-1, PS2501-2, PS2501-4
ISOCOM
COMPONENTS
ORDER INFORMATION
   CTR grade “L” available only for PS2501-1.
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP8 50 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 50 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  50 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
PS2501-2X (UL and VDE Approvals)
PN
PS2501-2X, PS2501-2XGR
PS2501-2XG, PS2501-2XGRG
PS2501-2XSM,
PS2501-2XGRSM,
PS2501-2XSMT&R,
PS2501-2XGRSMT&R
PS2501-4X (UL and VDE Approvals)
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP16 25 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 25 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  25 pcs per tube
PN
PS2501-4X, PS2501-4XGR,
PS2501-4XG, PS2501-4XGRG
PS2501-4XSM,
PS2501-4XGRSM
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP4 100 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 100 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  100 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
PS2501-1X (UL and VDE Approvals)
PN
PS2501-1X, PS2501-1XGR,
PS2501-1XL
PS2501-1XG, PS2501-1XGRG,
PS2501-1XLG
PS2501-1XSM,
PS2501-1XGRSM,
PS2501-1XLSM
PS2501-1XSMT&R,
PS2501-1XGRSMT&R,
PS2501-1XLSMT&R
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.